
Bushnell Fall Invitational
Emerald Valley Golf Club

Creswell, OR
Bushnell Fall Invitational 2021 

Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Lewis-Clark St. (ID) 301 290 591

T2 Kristóf Panke (2) 72 70 142

6 Jørgen Viken (3) 74 71 145

T10 Carlos Davila (4) 78 73 151

T12 Devon Caruso (1) 77 76 153

T14 Jacob Waller (5) 78 76 154

2 Willamette Univ. 300 294 594

T2 Alex Weirth (2) 73 69 142

7 Austin Davis (1) 74 73 147

T8 Paxton Jones (4) 76 74 150

T21 Jack McMullin (3) 77 79 156

23 Riley Lankford (5) 79 78 157

3 Corban University 310 307 617

T14 Mckinnley Reznicsek (2) 77 77 154

T14 Calvin McDonough (4) 77 77 154

20 Jacob Christensen (3) 77 78 155

27 Nick Torry (1) 85 75 160

T29 Dante Scott (5) 79 85 164

4 Skagit Valley College 321 306 627

T10 Alex Hochsprung (3) 79 72 151

T14 Carson Linville (1) 78 76 154

T21 Avery Kindred (5) 80 76 156

37 Shane Olds (4) 84 84 168

46 Jack Fenner (2) 0 82 82

5 Bushnell University 324 305 629

T2 Caden Stubbs (1) 74 68 142

T14 Benjamin Lovrod (3) 80 74 154

31 Conner Maloney (2) 87 78 165

38 Evan Zuvich (5) 84 85 169

41 Jackson Findley (4) 86 87 173

6 College of Idaho 316 331 647

5 Tristan Belue (1) 69 74 143

T24 Ethan Schloss (3) 75 83 158

T35 Camden Chose (4) 83 84 167

44 Kaissan Virani (2) 89 90 179

7 Willamette Univ. 334 345 679

T29 Andrew Cerqui (1) 80 84 164

T32 Carlos Cortes-Dequidt (2) 84 82 166

42 Reese Hamilton (4) 85 89 174

43 Andrew Raymond (3) 85 90 175
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Jackson Muramoto (Bushnell University) 70 67 137

T8 Cole Radbourne (Bushnell University) 77 73 150

T12 Elias Theodossopoulos (Lewis-Clark St. (ID) ) 73 80 153

T14 Max McDonough (Corban University) 75 79 154

T24 Tristan Farnum (Simpson University) 84 74 158

26 Josh Selby (Skagit Valley College) 81 78 159

28 Alvaro Molina (Bushnell University) 81 82 163

T32 Aaron Buechley (Corban University) 87 79 166

T32 Connor Darnell (Skagit Valley College) 82 84 166

T35 Jaxon Moon (Simpson University) 85 82 167

39 Colby DeWilde (Skagit Valley College) 80 91 171

40 Eric Norris (Simpson University) 82 90 172

45 Troy Flanagan (Corban University) 93 90 183

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Jackson Muramoto *  Bushnell University  70  67       137  -7   
T6 T2   Caden Stubbs  Bushnell University  74  68       142  -2   
T4 T2   Alex Weirth  Willamette Univ.  73  69       142  -2   
3 T2   Kristóf Panke  Lewis-Clark St. (ID)  72  70       142  -2   
1 5   Tristan Belue  College of Idaho  69  74       143  -1   

T6 6   Jørgen Viken  Lewis-Clark St. (ID)  74  71       145  +1   
T6 7   Austin Davis  Willamette Univ.  74  73       147  +3   
11 T8   Paxton Jones  Willamette Univ.  76  74       150  +6   

T12 T8   Cole Radbourne *  Bushnell University  77  73       150  +6   
T21 T10   Alex Hochsprung  Skagit Valley College  79  72       151  +7   
T18 T10   Carlos Davila  Lewis-Clark St. (ID)  78  73       151  +7   
T12 T12   Devon Caruso  Lewis-Clark St. (ID)  77  76       153  +9   
T4 T12   Elias Theodossopoulos *  Lewis-Clark St. (ID)  73  80       153  +9   
T18 T14   Carson Linville  Skagit Valley College  78  76       154  +10   
T12 T14   Mckinnley Reznicsek  Corban University  77  77       154  +10   
T24 T14   Benjamin Lovrod  Bushnell University  80  74       154  +10   
T12 T14   Calvin McDonough  Corban University  77  77       154  +10   
T18 T14   Jacob Waller  Lewis-Clark St. (ID)  78  76       154  +10   
T9 T14   Max McDonough *  Corban University  75  79       154  +10   
T12 20   Jacob Christensen  Corban University  77  78       155  +11   
T12 T21   Jack McMullin  Willamette Univ.  77  79       156  +12   
T24 T21   Avery Kindred  Skagit Valley College  80  76       156  +12   
T21 23   Riley Lankford  Willamette Univ.  79  78       157  +13   
T9 T24   Ethan Schloss  College of Idaho  75  83       158  +14   
T33 T24   Tristan Farnum *  Simpson University  84  74       158  +14   
T28 26   Josh Selby *  Skagit Valley College  81  78       159  +15   
T37 27   Nick Torry  Corban University  85  75       160  +16   
T28 28   Alvaro Molina *  Bushnell University  81  82       163  +19   
T24 T29   Andrew Cerqui  Willamette Univ. (B)  80  84       164  +20   
T21 T29   Dante Scott  Corban University  79  85       164  +20   
T42 31   Conner Maloney  Bushnell University  87  78       165  +21   
T33 T32   Carlos Cortes-Dequidt  Willamette Univ. (B)  84  82       166  +22   
T42 T32   Aaron Buechley *  Corban University  87  79       166  +22   
T30 T32   Connor Darnell *  Skagit Valley College  82  84       166  +22   
32 T35   Camden Chose  College of Idaho  83  84       167  +23   

T37 T35   Jaxon Moon *  Simpson University  85  82       167  +23   
T33 37   Shane Olds  Skagit Valley College  84  84       168  +24   
T33 38   Evan Zuvich  Bushnell University  84  85       169  +25   
T24 39   Colby DeWilde *  Skagit Valley College  80  91       171  +27   
T30 40   Eric Norris *  Simpson University  82  90       172  +28   
41 41   Jackson Findley  Bushnell University  86  87       173  +29   

T37 42   Reese Hamilton  Willamette Univ. (B)  85  89       174  +30   
T37 43   Andrew Raymond  Willamette Univ. (B)  85  90       175  +31   
44 44   Kaissan Virani  College of Idaho  89  90       179  +35   

45 45   Troy Flanagan *  Corban University  93  90       183  +39 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

46 -    Jack Fenner  Skagit Valley College  A  82       -     -      
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